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Wednesday, January 21, 2009 – Dinner 
Thursday, January 22, 2009 – Meeting 

State Investment Board 
Olympia 

 
Wednesday, March 11, 2009 – Dinner 
Thursday, March 12, 2009 – Meeting 

Olympia 
 

Monday, May 4, 2009 - Dinner 
Tuesday, May 5, 2009 – Meeting 

Olympia 
 

Wednesday, June 24, 2009 – Dinner 
Thursday, June 25, 2009 – Meeting 

Colville 
 

Wednesday, August 12, 2009 – Retreat 
Thursday, August 13, 2009 – Retreat 

Walla Walla 
 

Wednesday, September 23, 2009 – Dinner 
Thursday, September 24, 2009 – Meeting 

Wenatchee 
 

Wednesday, November 18, 2009 Dinner 
Thursday, November 19, 2009 – Meeting 

Art Institute 
Seattle 


